e Grrill, Snacks, Smoothies & C

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Lunch items are available after 10:00 a.m.

Hamburger (6 oz) $5.75
Cheeseburger (6 0z2) $6.25
Bacon Cheeseburger (6 oz) $8.25

& Veggie Burger $6.25
On a whole grain bun
$7.00

Club Sandwich

Turkey. ham; bacon, American cheese, mayo, tomato & lettuce

Grilled Cheese Sandwich $3.00
& Grilled Chicken Sandwich $6.25

On a whole grain bun

BLT Sandwich
& BBQ Sandwich

On a whole grain bun

SNACKS
Hotdog
Chicken Strips (3 pieces)
Wings Hot or Regular
French Fries
Onion Rings
& Sweet Potato Fries
Mozzarella Sticks (4 jumbo)
Candy Bar

$2.50
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$6.00
$2.00

Make it a Lunch Combol
24 oz Drink with Fries: +$4.00 -or—
24 oz Drink with Sweet Potato Fries: +54.50

SALADS

& Chef Salad
& Girilled Chicken Salad
& Garden Salad

SMOOTHIES
Fresh Fruit
Coffee Smoothie

Extra Flavors
Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, chocolate

@ = under 500 calories
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HOT & ICED BEVERAGES

12 oz
$2.00
$2.00
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$2.50
$3.25

16 oz
$2.50
$3.50
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.50
$3.75
$2.25

Fresh Brewed Coffee
Tea

Latte Hot or Iced
Café Mocha
Caramel Mocha
Café Americano
Caramel Macchiato
Single Espresso

, BEVERAGES
Fountain Drink (24 oz)
Refills
Bottled Water
MWR Bottled Water
Energy Drink
Bottled Juices
Powerade®
Bottled Soda
Body Armor®

$2.00
$1.00

$2.50
$1.00
$4.25
$2.75
$3.00
$250
$4.25

BREAKFAST

Offered on a limited schedule and only until 10:00 a.m.
Big Country Breakfast $7.00

2 eggs. 2 bacon or 2 sausage patties, toast & a hash brown

Breakfast Sandwich $4.75
Choice of bread, meat, egg & cheese
$3.50

Egg & Cheese Sandwich

& Oatmeal Cup $2.25
Egg $1.00
Bacon (2 slices) $2.00
Sausage Patty (2) $250
Toast (2) $1.25
Hash Brown (2) $2.00
& Kellogg's® Nutri-Grain Bar $1.50

Make it a Breakfast Combol
Hash Brown & Small Coffee: +$2.00
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