

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Lunch items are available after 10:00 a.m.

Hamburger (6 oz)	\$5.75
Cheeseburger (6 oz)	\$6.25
Bacon Cheeseburger (6 oz)	\$8.25
	\$6.25
Club Sandwich	\$7.00
Turkey, ham, bacon, American cheese, may	o, tomato & lettuce
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich On a whole grain bun	\$6.25
BLT Sandwich	\$6.00
BBQ Sandwich On a whole grain bun	\$6.50
SNACKS	
Hotdog	\$2.50
Chicken Strips (3 pieces)	\$5.00
Wings Hot or Regular	\$10.00
French Fries	\$3.00

French Fries 5.UU **Onion Rings** \$4.50 Sweet Potato Fries \$3.50 Mozzarella Sticks (4 jumbo) \$6.00 \$2.00 **Candy Bar**

Make it a Lunch Combo!

24 oz Drink with Fries: +\$4.00 -or-24 oz Drink with Sweet Potato Fries: +\$4.50

SALADS

Chef Salad	\$7.50
C Grilled Chicken Salad	\$7.50
🕈 Garden Salad	\$6.50

SMOOTHIES

Fresh Fruit	\$4.50
Coffee Smoothie	\$5.00
Extra Flavors	\$0.75
Caramel vanilla hazelnut chocolate	

🖸 🗙 🕇 🕨 in

@FortEisenhowerMWR



= under 500 calories

706-791-0785 Eisenhower.ArmyMWR.com

HOT & ICED BEVERAGES

	1202	10 02
Fresh Brewed Coffee	\$2.00	\$2.50
Теа	\$2.00	\$3.50
Latte Hot or Iced	\$3.25	\$3.75
Café Mocha	\$3.25	\$3.75
Caramel Mocha	\$3.25	\$3.75
Café Americano	\$2.50	\$3.50
Caramel Macchiato	\$3.25	\$3.75
Single Espresso		\$2.25
BEVER	AGES	
Fountain Drink (24 oz)		\$2.00
Refills		\$1.00

FOUNTAIN DRINK (24 OZ)	\$2.00
Refills	\$1.00
Bottled Water	\$2.50
MWR Bottled Water	\$1.00
Energy Drink	\$4.25
Bottled Juices	\$2.75
Powerade®	\$3.00
Bottled Soda	\$2.50
Body Armor [®]	\$4.25

BREAKFAST

Offered on a limited schedule and only until 10:00 a.m.

Big Country Breakfast	\$7.00	
2 eggs, 2 bacon or 2 sausage patties, toast & a hash brown		
Breakfast Sandwich	\$4.75	
Choice of bread, meat, egg & cheese		
Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$3.50	
Ó Oatmeal Cup	\$2.25	
Egg	\$1.00	
Bacon (2 slices)	\$2.00	
Sausage Patty (2)	\$2.50	
Toast (2)	\$1.25	
Hash Brown (2)	\$2.00	
🗢 Kellogg's® Nutri-Grain Bar	\$1.50	

Make it a Breakfast Combo! Hash Brown & Small Coffee: +\$2.00

